

B-CC IWLA New-Member Fees

2025 - 2026

New members pay annual dues as well as one-time fees. Membership runs from January 1st to December 31st. Those who join in July or later have their dues prorated. When you join in September thru December the payment includes annual dues for the following year.

We offer four types of membership.

- Individual This is an individual membership for an adult. One membership card is issued. This membership has one vote.
- Family Family Membership is a membership of two adults and their dependents (up to age 18) living in the same household. Each adult person will receive a membership card and have the same voting privileges as that of an Individual Membership
- Student This is a membership for a full-time student as defined by the membership rules and regulations of the National IWLA. One membership card is issued, and the Student Member has the same voting privileges as an Individual Member.
- Youth This is a membership for a Child as defined by the membership rules and regulations of the National IWLA. One membership card is issued, and the Youth Member has no voting privileges.

Membership Type	Fee Schedule				
	January -June	July & August	September	October & November	December
Individual	\$485	\$373	\$603	\$574	\$485
Family	\$595	\$429	\$769	\$726	\$595
Student	\$140	\$84	\$199	\$185	\$140
Youth	\$71	\$49	\$95	\$89	\$71

One-time fees:

- There is a one-time initiation fee of \$230 for Individual or Family memberships (included above). Both Student and Youth memberships are exempt from the initiation fee.
- All new members pay a one-time \$25 Security Fee (included above). This pays for one electronic access card. Family Memberships have the option to purchase additional cards for \$10 each.

•	You will receive one vehicle decal which is required when parking on Chapter grounds. Additional
	decals are available for \$2.

• Padlock keys to open all Farm Gates can be purchased for \$10.

Note: All dues include membership to the National IWLA and Maryland IWLA organizations.